State of Connecticut S I P R Q C

State Implementation Plan
Revision Advisory Committee

EIFRAL Thursday, October 8, 2015
Established 1972...an open forum for 9:00 a.m.

information exchange and discussion
on the State’s Air Quality Programs,
proposed regulations and status of

efforts to achieve and maintain air Gina Mccarthy Auditorium, 5th Floor

quality standards in the State.

79 Elm Street, Hartford

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:30

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Paul Farrell, Bureau of Air Management Planning & Standards
Division/Department of Energy and Environmental Protection (DEEP)

Overview of EPA’s Revised Ozone NAAQS
Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff

2015 Ozone Season Wrap up
Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff

Regulatory Updates
Bureau of Air Management/DEEP Staff

SIPRAC Chair Briefing
Jim Romanski, Yale University

Adjourn

* * *

Please Note!
The Section 22 NOx RACT Workgroup
Will Meet in the Gina McCarthy Auditorium Immediately Following SIPRAC

For copies of past SIPRAC agenda, handouts, and presentations, please go to
www.ct.gov/deep/SIPRAC

For more information, contact Paul.Farrell @CT.qgov



http://www.ct.gov/deep/SIPRAC
mailto:Paul.Farrell@CT.gov

